
www.towerhamlets.gov.uk/sharedlives



We are part of the council and can help 
you fi nd support and somewhere to live. 

Our Shared Lives carers will welcome 
you to join in with their family life in 
their home.

Long term - you can choose to live with 
a Shared Lives carer and their family on 
a long term basis. Their house would 
become your home.

Having a break - you might stay for one 
night, weekend or a few days as a break 
from where you live.

Day time support - you can go and just 
spend the day with one of our families.



All our carers have been checked out by 
us to make sure they are good at their job.

We will help you to fi nd the right support 
with a Shared Lives carer.

We will help you manage your money.

We will help visit you and your Shared 
Lives carer to make sure you are ok.

We will help you to achieve your goals 
and live a full life.

We will help you to meet the family and 
let you try the placement out, so you can 
decide if Shared Lives is right for you.



If you need this document in another format such as braille, large print, 
translated, call 020 7364 4389 or email communications@towerhamlets.gov.uk

Contact: Maryam Rouf, Shared Lives Manager 
Telephone: 020 7771 5521  Email: shared.lives@towerhamlets.gov.uk

Community Learning Disability Service
Beaumont House, Second Floor, Mile End Hospital, London E1 4DG

You will have your 
own bedroom; if 
you choose to live 
or have respite in 
Shared Lives

You will be 
part of the 
community; 
and join in 
activities where 
you live

You will have choice; we 
want everyone who accesses 
Shared Lives to be as 
independent as possible and 
do the things they want to do

You can learn new 
skills; like doing 
laundry, shopping, 
managing your 
own money

You can make new 
friends; and also 
be supported to 
keep in touch with 
friends and family


